

GPSR Label for : Complete kit for Cold Brew Coffee - 50L freezer & nitrogen pump system

Product Name: Complete kit for Cold Brew Coffee - 50L freezer & nitrogen pump system

Product ID: 6332

Variation Number: NEW-5620

Manufacturer/Distributor: ich-zapfe

Country of Origin: Germany

Contact Person & Contact Information: Hr. Stanislav Maer, +49 5151 87798 10, kundenservice@ich-zapfe.de

(EN) Product Specifications:

Size: 50L barrel refrigerator
Material: Stainless steel
Intended Use: For feeding Cold Brew Coffee
Safety Information & Warnings: Make sure to carefully adjust the pressure reducer and follow the safety instructions for the nitrogen bottle.
Storage Instructions: Store in a cool, dry place and protect it from direct sunlight.
Compliance: This product complies with the EU product safety regulation.

(DE) Produktspezifikationen:

Größe: Fasskülschrank für 50L Fässer
Material: Edelstahl
Vorgesehene Verwendung: Für die Zapfung von Cold Brew Coffee
Sicherheitsinformationen & Warnhinweise: Achten Sie darauf, den Druckminderer sorgfältig einzustellen und die Sicherheitsanweisungen für die Stickstoffflasche zu befolgen.
Lagerungshinweise: Lagern Sie die Zapfanlage an einem kühlen, trockenen Ort und schützen Sie sie vor direkter Sonneneinstrahlung.
Konformität: Dieses Produkt entspricht der EU-Produktsicherheitsverordnung.

(FR) Spécifications du produit:

Taille: Réfrigérateur barillet 50L
Matériau: Acier inoxydable
Utilisation prévue: Pour nourrir Cold Brew Coffee
Informations de sécurité et avertissements: Assurez-vous de régler soigneusement le réducteur de pression et suivez les instructions de sécurité pour le flacon d'azote.
Instructions de stockage: Conserver dans un endroit frais et sec et le protéger du soleil direct.
Conformité: Ce produit est conforme au règlement de l'UE sur la sécurité des produits.

(ES) Especificaciones del producto:

Tamaño: frigorífico de 50L
Material: Acero inoxidable
Uso previsto: Para alimentar el café de leche fría
Información de seguridad y advertencias: Asegúrese de ajustar cuidadosamente el reductor de presión y seguir las instrucciones de seguridad para la botella de nitrógeno.
Instrucciones de almacenamiento: Almacene en un lugar fresco y seco y protéjalo de la luz solar directa.
Conformidad: Este producto cumple con el reglamento de seguridad de productos de la UE.

(IT) Specifiche del prodotto:

Dimensione: frigorifero da 50 litri
Materiale: Acciaio inossidabile
Uso previsto: Per l'alimentazione di Cold Brew Coffee
Informazioni sulla sicurezza e avvertenze: Si assicuri di aggiustare attentamente la pressione e di seguire le istruzioni di sicurezza per la bottiglia di azoto.
Istruzioni per la conservazione: Conservare in un luogo fresco e asciutto e proteggerlo dalla luce del sole.
Conformità: Questo prodotto è conforme al regolamento sulla sicurezza dei prodotti dell'UE.

(PT) Especificações do produto:

Tamanho: refrigerador de barril 50L
Material: Aço inoxidável
Uso pretendido: Para alimentar o frio Brew Coffee
Informações de segurança e avisos: Certifique-se de ajustar cuidadosamente o redutor de pressão e siga as instruções de segurança para a garrafa de nitrogênio.
Instruções de armazenamento: Armazene em um lugar fresco e seco e proteja-o da luz solar direta.
Conformidade: Este produto está em conformidade com o regulamento de segurança de produtos da UE.

(NL) Productspecificaties:

Maat: 50L cilinderkoelkast
Materiaal: Roestvrij staal
Beoogd gebruik: voor het voederen van koude koffie
Veiligheidsinformatie en waarschuwingen: Zorg ervoor dat de drukregelaar zorgvuldig wordt ingesteld en volg de veiligheidsinstructies voor de stikstofles.
Opslaginstructies: Bewaren op een koele, droge plaats en beschermen tegen direct zonlicht.
Naleving: Dit product voldoet aan de EU-voorschriften voor productveiligheid.

(FI) Tuotetiedot:

Koko: 50 litraa jääkaappia
Materiaali: Ruostumatonta terästä
Tarkoitettu käyttö: Viileä panimo kahvia
Turvallisuustiedot ja varoitukset: Varmista, että säädät paineen alentaajaa huolellisesti ja noudatat tyyppipullon turvallisuusohjeita.
Säilytysohjeet: Säilytä viileässä, kuivassa paikassa ja suojaa siitä suoralla auringonvalolta.
Yhteensopivuus: Tämä tuote vastaa EU:n tuoteturvallisuusasetusta.

(SV) Produktspecificationer:

Storlek: 50L fat kylskåp
Material: Rostfritt stål
Avsedd användning: För att mata kallt bryggt kaffe
Säkerhetsinformation och varningar: Se till att noggrant justera tryckminskningen och följ säkerhetsinstruktionerna för kväveflaskan.
Förvaringsinstruktioner: Förvara i en sval, torr plats och skydda den från direkt solljus.
Efterlevnad: Denna produkt uppfyller EU:s produkt säkerhetsförfordning.

(DA) Produktspecificationer:

Størrelse: 50L tønde køleskab
Materiale: Rustfrit stål
Påtaent anvendelse: Til fodring af Cold Brew Coffee
Sikkerhedsinformation og advarsler: Sørg for at justere trykreduktionen og følg sikkerhedsanvisningerne for kvælstofflasken.
Opbevaringsinstruktioner: Opbevares på et køligt, tørt sted og beskyttes mod direkte sollys.
Overholdelse: Dette produkt overholder EU's produkt sikkerhedsforordning.

(NB) Produktspecificasjoner:

Størrelse: 50L fat kjøleskap
Materiale: Rustfritt stål
Forventet bruk: For å mate kaldt brød kaffe
Sikkerhetsinformasjon og advarsler: Pass på å justere trykkreduseren nøye og følg sikkerhetsinstruksjonene for nitrogenflasken.
Lagringinstruksjoner: Oppbevares på et kjølig, tørt sted og beskyttes mot direkte sollys.
Overensstemmelse: Dette produktet oppfyller EUs produkt sikkerhet.

(PL) Specyfikacje produktu:

Rozmiar: Lodówka beczkowa 50L
Materiał: Stal nierdzewna
Zamierzone użycie: Do karmienia kawy zimnego piwa
Informacje o bezpieczeństwie i ostrzeżenia: Należy starannie dostosować reduktor ciśnienia i postępować zgodnie z instrukcją bezpieczeństwa butelki z azotem.
Instrukcje przechowywania: Przechowywać w chłodnym, suchym miejscu i chronić przed bezpośrednim światłem słonecznym.
Zgodność: Ten produkt jest zgodny z rozporządzeniem UE w sprawie bezpieczeństwa produktów.

(CS) Specifikace produktu:

Velikost: 50L lednička
Materiál: Nerezová ocel
Předpokládané použití: Pro krmení studené kávy
Bezpečnostní informace a varování: Ujistěte se, že pečlivě nastavíte regulátor tlaku a postupujte podle bezpečnostních pokynů pro lahvíku s dusíkem.
Pokyny k uskladnění: Uchovávejte na chladném a suchém místě a chráňte ho před přímým slunečním světlem.
Soulad: Tento produkt splňuje nařízení EU o bezpečnosti výrobků.

(SL) Specifikacije izdelka:

Velikost: 50L hladilnika
Material: Nerjaveče jeklo
Predvidena uporaba: Za hranjenje hladne brew kave
Varnostne informacije in opozorila: Skrbno prilagodite reduktor tlaka in upoštevajte varnostna navodila za postopke z dušikom.
Navodila za shranjevanje: Shranjujte na hladnem, suhem mestu in ga zaščitite pred neposredno sončno svetlobo.
Skladnost: Ta izdelek ustreza uredbi EU o varnosti izdelkov.

(SK) Špecifikácie produktu:

Veľkosť: 50L sud chladnička
Materiál: Nerezová oceľ
Určené použitie: Na kŕmenie studenej Brew Coffee
Bezpečnostné informácie a varovania: Uistite sa, že starostlivo upravíte tlak reduktora a postupujte podľa pokynov bezpečnosti pre fľašu dusíka.
Pokyny na skladovanie: Uchovávať v chladnom, suchom mieste a chrániť ho pred priamym slnečným žiarením.
Súlad: Tento výrobok spĺňa nariadenie EÚ o bezpečnosti výrobkov.

(HU) Termékjellemzők:

Méret: 50L hordó hűtőszekrény
Anyag: Rozsdamentes acél
Tervezett felhasználás: Hideg Kenyer kávé táplálása
Biztonsági információk és figyelmeztetések: Győződjön meg róla, hogy gondosan alkalmazzuk a nyomáscsökkentőt, és kövesse a nitrogén üveg biztonságos utasításait.
Tárolási utasítások: Űzel egy hűvös, száraz helyen, és védi a közvetlen napfényt.
Megfelelőség: Ez a termék megfelel az EU termékbiztonsági rendelkezésnek.

(EL) Προδιαγραφές προϊόντος:

Μέγεθος: 50L ψυγείο βαρέλι
Υλικό: Απώ αναξιδωτό χάλυβα
Σκοπούμενη χρήση: Για τη σίτιση του Cold Brew Coffee
Πληροφορίες ασφαλείας & προειδοποιήσεις: Ζητούμεν της να ρυθμίσετε προσεκτικά τον μειωτή πίεσης και ακολουθήστε τις οδηγίες ασφαλείας για τη φιάλη αζώτου.
Οδηγίες αποθήκευσης: Φυλάσσετε σε δροσρό, ξηρό μέρος και προστατέψτε το από το άμεσο ηλιακό φως.
Συμμόρφωση: Αυτό το προϊόν συμμορφώνεται με τον κανονισμό της ΕΕ για την ασφάλεια των προϊόντων.

(BG) Спецификации на продукта:

Размер: 50L хладилник барел
Материал: Неръждаема стомана
Предназначена употреба: За хранене Cold Brew Coffee
Информация за безопасност и предупреждения: Уверете се, че внимателно регулирате редуциращия натиск и следвайте инструкциите за безопасност на бутилката с азот.
Инструкции за съхранение: Да се съхранява на хладно, сухо място и да се пазят от пряка слънчева светлина.
Съответствие: Този продукт отговаря на регламента на ЕС за безопасност на продуктите.

(RO) Specificații produs:

Mărime: Frigider pentru butoaie 50L
Material: Oțel inoxidabil
Utilizare intenționată: Pentru alimentarea cu cafea rece Brew
Informații de siguranță și avertismente: Asigurați-vă că reglați cu atenție reductorul de presiune și urmați instrucțiunile de siguranță pentru flaconul cu azot.
Instrucțiuni de depozitare: A se păstra într-un loc răcoros, uscat și protejat - I de lumina directă a soarelui.
Conformitate: Acest produs este conform cu regulamentul UE privind siguranța produselor.

(HR) Specifikacije proizvoda:

Veličina: Hladnjak za bačve od 50L
Material: Nehrdajući čelik
Predviđena uporaba: Za točenje hladne kave
Sigurnosne informacije i upozorenja: Pazite na pažljivo podešavanje reduktora pritiska i pridržavajte se sigurnosnih uputa za bocu dušika.
Upute za skladištenje: Sustav za točenje čuvajte na hladnom, suhom mjestu i zaštitite ga od izravne sunčeve svjetlosti.
Sukladnost: Ovaj proizvod zadovoljava uredbu EU-a o sigurnosti proizvoda.

(LT) Produkto specifikacijos:

Dydis: 50L barelį šaldytuvas
Medžiaga: Nerūdijantis plienas
Numatytas naudojimas: Šaltai alaus kava
Saugumo informacija ir įspėjimai: Atsargiai sureguliuokite slėgio mažinimo įtaisą ir vykdykite azoto buteliuko saugumo nurodymus.
Laikymo instrukcijos: Laikyti, kad preparatas būtų apsaugotas nuo tiesioginių saulės spindulių.
Atitiktis: Šis produktas atitinka ES produktų saugos reglamentą.

(LV) Produkta specifikācijas:

Izmērs: 50L kamera ledusskapis
Materiāls: Nerūsējošā tērauda izstrādājumi
Paredzētā lietošana: Saldēšanas kafija
Drošības informācija un brīdinājumi: Rūpīgi pielāgojiet spiedienu samazināšanas ierīci un ievērojiet slāpekļa pudeles drošības norādījumus.
Glabāšanas norādījumi: Uzglabāt vēsā, sausā vietā un sargāt no tiešas saules gaismas.
Atbilstība: Šis produkts atbilst ES produktu drošības regulai.

(ET) Toote spetsifikatsioonid:

Suurus: 50L barrel külmik
Materjal: roostevabast terasest
Eesmärgipärane kasutus: Külma õllekohvi toitmiseks
Ohutusteave ja hoiatused: Veenduge, et rõhu alandaja on hoolikalt seadistatud ja järgige lämmastikupudeli ohutusjuhiseid.
Säilitamisjuhised: Hoida jahedas, kuivas kohas ja kaitseda seda otsese päikesevalguse eest.
Nõuetele vastavus: See toode vastab EL-i tooteohutussamäärusele.

(GA) Sonraíochtaí Táirge:

Méid: 50L cuisneoir bairille
Abhar: Cruach dhomsálta
Úsáid Beartaíthe: Le haghaidh beathú Fuar Brew caife
Faisnéis Sábháilteachta agus Rabhaidh: Bí cinnte a choigeartú go cúramach ar an reductor brú agus lean na treoracha sábháilteachta don bhuidéal nítrigine.
Treoracha Stórála: Stóráil in áit fionnuinn, tirim agus é a chosaint ó solas díreach.
Comhlíonadh: Comhlíonann an táirge seo rialachán sábháilteachta táirgí an AE.

